
 

 
  

 
     

     

    

     

    

     

    

      

     

     

Literacy Academy 2025 Agenda 

Agenda 
7:30 – 8:30 a.m. 

8:30 – 9:45 a.m. 

9:45-10:00 a.m. 

10:00-11:00 a.m. 

11:00-11:15 a.m. 

11:15-12:15 p.m. 

12:15-1:45 p.m. 

1:45-2:45 p.m. 

2:45-3:00 p.m. 

3:00-4:00 p.m. 

JUNE 12, 2025 

Onsite Check-In and Registration 

Welcome and Keynote Address 

Break 

Learning Session 1 (Breakouts) 

Break 

Learning Session 2 (Breakouts) 

Lunch 

Learning Session 3 (Breakouts) 

Break 

Learning Session 4 (Breakouts) 


	Literacy Academy 2025 Agenda
	June 12, 2025
	Agenda




