Literacy Academy 2025 Agenda

JUNE 12, 2025

Agenda

7:30 – 8:30 a.m.	Onsite Check-In and Registration
8:30 – 9:45 a.m.	Welcome and Keynote Address
9:45-10:00 a.m.	Break
10:00-11:00 a.m.	Learning Session 1 (Breakouts)
11:00-11:15 a.m.	Break
11:15-12:15 p.m.	Learning Session 2 (Breakouts)
12:15-1:45 p.m.	Lunch
1:45-2:45 p.m.	Learning Session 3 (Breakouts)
2:45-3:00 p.m.	Break
3:00-4:00 p.m.	Learning Session 4 (Breakouts)

